
ORDER FORM    -    BON DE COMMANDE    -    BESTELBON    -    BESTELLFORMULAR 

FORYOU 5 o26 

SPHERE glasses used 
for this suspension : 
1x SMALL 
1x SMALL 
1x SMALL 
1x MEDIUM 
1x MEDIUM 

120cm ……… cm 

275 

155 

75 

200 
BLACK 

Color of the textile cables : 
GOLD 

Color shade of glasses : 
Transparent 
Code 080 

Grey      
Code 089 

Anthracite 
Code 082 

Amber 
Code 085 

Finish of the closings of the glasses + fittings : 
Brushed 
Bronze 

Brushed 
Brass 

Light 
Bronze 

Structured 
Black 

Finish of the ceiling base : 
Brushed 
Bronze 

Brushed 
Brass 

Light 
Bronze 

Structured 
Black 

275 

75 

200 

120 

Standard height 
Hauteur standard 
Standaard hoogte 
Standardhöhe 

Desired height 
Hauteur souhaitée 
Gewenste hoogte 
Gewünschte Höhe 

Usual situations 


